TILING 09 30 00		               GROUT / TDS130
•	 �Tile with high absorption, surface porosity or rough,
textured surfaces and certain types of porcelain
may require sealing prior to grouting to prevent
staining. Use TileLab® SurfaceGard® Stone, Grout &
Tile Sealer to prevent grout staining, when required.
•	 �Color variation can occur due to tile type, tile
porosity, jobsite conditions, application and

with water for 15 minutes and consult a physician. Use
with adequate ventilation; do not breathe dust and
wear a NIOSH approved respirator. If ingested, do not
induce vomiting; call a physician immediately.
BUILDING CODES
Installation must comply with the requirements of all
applicable local, state and federal code jurisdictions.
6.	 Availability & Cost
Contact the manufacturer or visit
custombuildingproducts.com for information
about product cost and availability.
COLOR ITEM  CODE SIZE PKG ITEM CODE SIZE PKG
USA Stock Colors
#9 Natural Gray PBG0910    10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG0925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#10 Antique White PBG1010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG1025** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#11 Snow White PBG1110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG1125** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#14 White Dove PBG1410 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG1425* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#17 Butter Cream PBG1710 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG1725* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#19 Pewter PBG1910 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG1925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#22 Sahara Tan PBG2210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG2225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#35 Chaparral PBG3510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG3525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#45 Summer Wheat PBG4510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG4525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#50 Nutmeg PBG5010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG5025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#52 Tobacco Brown PBG5210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG5225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#59 Saddle Brown PBG5910 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG5925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#60 Charcoal PBG6010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG6025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#90 Ocean Blue PBG9010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG9025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#92 Admiral Blue PBG9210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG9225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#95 Sable Brown PBG9510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG9525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
 #96 Quarry Red Clay PBG9610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG9625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#99 Burnt Clay PBG9910 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG9925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#101 Quartz PBG10110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG10125* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#105 Earth PBG10510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG10525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#115 Platinum PBG11510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG11525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#122 Linen PBG12210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG12225*** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#127 Antique Linen PBG12710 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG12725* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#135 Mushroom PBG13510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG13525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#145 Light Smoke PBG14510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG14525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#156 Fawn PBG15610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG15625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#165 Delorean Gray PBG16510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG16525*** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#168 Slate Gray PBG16810 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG16825* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#172 Urban Putty PBG17210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG17225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#180 Sandstone PBG18010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG18025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#183 Chateau PBG18310 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG18325* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#185 New Taupe PBG18510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG18525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#186 Khaki PBG18610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG18625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#190 Bay Leaf PBG19010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG19025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#301 Arctic Ice PBG30110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG30125* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#305 Onyx Green PBG30510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG30525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#311 Moss PBG31110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG31125* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#312 Bonsai PBG31210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG31225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#333 Alabaster PBG33310 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG33325* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#335 Winter Gray PBG33510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG33525*** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#365 Canvas PBG36510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG36525*** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#370 Dove Gray PBG37010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG37025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#380 Haystack PBG38010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG38025*** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#381 Bright White PBG38110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG38125** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#382 Bone PBG38210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG38225** 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#384 Camel PBG38410 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG38425* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#386 Oyster Gray PBG38610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG38625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#390 Rose Beige PBG39010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box NSG39025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
* Indicates special order item.
** Available from Georgia, Indiana and New Jersey plants only.
*** Available from Georgia plant only.
TILING 09 30 00		               GROUT / TDS130
COLOR ITEM  CODE SIZE PKG ITEM CODE SIZE PKG
Canada Stock Colors
#9 Natural Gray CPBG0910    10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG0925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#10 Antique White CPBG1010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG1025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#11 Snow White CPBG1110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG1125* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#14 White Dove CPBG1410 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG1425* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#17 Butter Cream CPBG1710 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG1725* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#19 Pewter CPBG1910 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG1925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#22 Sahara Tan CPBG2210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG2225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#35 Chaparral CPBG3510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG3525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#45 Summer Wheat CPBG4510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG4525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#50 Nutmeg CPBG5010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG5025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#52 Tobacco Brown CPBG5210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG5225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#59 Saddle Brown CPBG5910 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG5925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#60 Charcoal CPBG6010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG6025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#90 Ocean Blue CPBG9010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG9025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#92 Admiral Blue CPBG9210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG9225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#95 Sable Brown CPBG9510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG9525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
 #96 Quarry Red Clay CPBG9610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG9625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#99 Burnt Clay CPBG9910 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG9925* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#101 Quartz CPBG10110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG10125* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#105 Earth CPBG10510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG10525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#115 Platinum CPBG11510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG11525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#122 Linen CPBG12210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG12225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#127 Antique Linen CPBG12710 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG12725* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#135 Mushroom CPBG13510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG13525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#145 Light Smoke CPBG14510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG14525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#156 Fawn CPBG15610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG15625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#165 Delorean Gray CPBG16510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG16525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#168 Slate Gray CPBG16810 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG16825* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#172 Urban Putty CPBG17210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG17225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#180 Sandstone CPBG18010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG18025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#183 Chateau CPBG18310 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG18325* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#185 New Taupe CPBG18510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG18525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#186 Khaki CPBG18610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG18625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#190 Bay Leaf CPBG19010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG19025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#301 Arctic Ice CPBG30110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG30125* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#305 Onyx Green CPBG30510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG30525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#311 Moss CPBG31110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG31125* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#312 Bonsai CPBG31210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG31225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#333 Alabaster CPBG33310 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG33325* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#335 Winter Gray CPBG33510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG33525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#365 Canvas CPBG36510 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG36525* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#370 Dove Gray CPBG37010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG37025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#380 Haystack CPBG38010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG38025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#381 Bright White CPBG38110 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG38125* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#382 Bone CPBG38210 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG38225* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#384 Camel CPBG38410 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG38425* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#386 Oyster Gray CPBG38610 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG38625* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
#390 Rose Beige CPBG39010 10 lb (4.5 kg) Box CNSG39025* 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
* Indicates special order item.
TILING 09 30 00		               GROUT / TDS130
Customer Support 800-272-8786
Technical Services 800-282-8786